Pulsarlube Standard Lubricants
Dispensing Recommendations
Installation Options for Pulsarlube Products
INDEX
Product Portfolio3
Typical Applications
Electrochemical Products
Mechanical Products

Specifications
Battery Selection Guide
How to order
LCD Display
Pulsarlube M500 Automatic Single Point Lubricator
Alkaline Battery PackApplication Lithium Battery Pack
N/A Up to 8 points
Up to 12 months Up to 24 months
-15℃ ~ 60℃ (5℉~140℉)
3m (10ft) or less on a single line Up to 6m (20ft) per line
-40℃ ~ 60℃ (-40℉~140℉)
Features of the Pulsarlube M500
■ Large 500cc grease volume
■ Wide operating temperature range
■ Unrivaled operating pressure
■ 8 different dispensing options from Half to 24 months in
     a single unit
■ Easy to replace grease and battery pack
Multi Point Lubrication
Remote Installation
Operating Temp Range
Programing
Monthly
 Cycles
Features
Avg. 30kgf/㎠ (425psi)
Max. 60kgf/㎠ (850psi)
Battery
Operating Temperature
Range
DC 4.5V battery pack (replaceable)
-15℃~60℃ (5℉~140℉)
-40℃~60℃ (-40℉~140℉) with a lithium battery pack
Battery pack type needed may vary depending upon type
of application. Refer to the Battery Selection Guide below.
The Pulsarlube M500 is primarily designed to meet the requirements of larger bearings
(over 102mm, 4" O.D.) commonly found in mining, cement, and steel industries. It offers a
large 500cc volume capacity as well as 8 different dispensing periods up to 24 months.
With the ability to operate at high working pressures, the Pulsarlube M500 can be remotely
installed to lubricate up to 8 points, 6m (20ft) per line with the use of a lithium battery pack.
The Pulsarlube M500 is the right choice to ensure reliable lubrication of larger bearings.
Available Dispensing Periods Half(H), 1, 2, 4, 6, 12, 18 & 24 months
10 www.pulsarlube.com
Overview
Specifications
① Pulsarlube Model #
② Grease Type
MS125  / PL1   (125cc)
MS250  / PL1   (250cc)
① ②
Specifications
How to order
LCD Display
Pulsarlube MS Automatic Single Point Lubricator
Voltage Rate Input Range
Voltage Rate Output Range
Power ON Indicator
Relay Box Dimensions
Wire length
From Power
supply
Input
Output
AC 100~480V, 0.5W/50~60Hz
Signal (Open collector type)
Red LED will display
85mm (L) x 49mm (W) x 32mm (H)
1m
4.5m
90mm
Specifications
The Pulsarlube MS is engineered to operate in synchronization with the equipment on which
it is installed. The Pulsarlube MS unit will dispense the preset amount of grease as long as
the machine is operating. If the equipment is not on, the Pulsarlube MS unit goes into
"stand-by mode" and does not dispense lubricant until the machine goes back into operation.
The Pulsarlube MS can prevent any waste of lubricant as well as damage or loss to
your equipment resulting from over-lubrication.
Capacity
Operating Pressure
Operating Temperature
Range
Multi Point Lubrication
Battery
Packaging
125cc, 250cc
Avg. 30kgf/㎠ (425psi)
Max. 60kgf/㎠ (850psi)
-15℃~60℃ (5℉~140℉)
-40℃~60℃ (-40℉~140℉) with a lithium battery pack
Can lubricate up to 8 points, 6m (20ft) per point
DC 4.5V battery pack (replaceable)
4 Units/Case (includes Relay Box)
From MS Lubricator
Monthly
 Cycles
Features
Features
• Note : The battery pack must be replaced along with the
             grease pouch to ensure reliable lubrication.
Specifications for Relay Box
11www.pulsarlube.com
① Pulsarlube Model #
② Power Supply Type
③ Grease Type
MSP125 / VDC / PL1  (125cc)
MSP250 / VAC / PL1  (250cc)
MSP500 / VAC / PL1  (500cc)
① ② ③
Specifications
LCD Display Specifications for MSP Power Supply
How to order
Pulsarlube MSP Automatic Single Point Lubricator
From Power
SupplyWire
Length Output
Input
MSP VAC MSP VDC
AC-DC Adapter DC-DC Converter
100 ~ 220V, 0.5A 12V ~ 24V50 ~ 60 Hz
5.0V, 2A
Red LED
85mm(L) x 49mm(W) x 32mm(H)
1m
4.5m
90mm
Specifications
The Pulsarlube MSP unit offers the advantage of providing automatic lubrication to
machinery that is infrequently or intermittently used by synchronizing itself to the
equipment, thereby avoiding the problem of over lubrication.
The Pulsarlube MSP will dispense a preset amount of grease as long as the machine
is operating and does not dispense lubricant if the equipment stops.
The unit goes into "stand-by mode" until the machine goes back into operation.
The Pulsarlube MSP can be externally powered by the machine or the PLC.
There is no need to replace the battery pack in the MSP for up to 5 years.
Overview
Capacity
Operating Pressure
Operating Temperature
Range
Multi Point Lubrication
Battery
Packaging
125cc, 250cc, 500cc
DC 4.5V battery pack
(Avg. service life: 5 years)
4 Units/Case (includes Power Supply)
-15℃~60℃ (5℉~140℉)
-40℃~60℃ (-40℉~140℉) with a lithium battery pack
Voltage Rate Input Range
Voltage Rate Output Range
Power ON Indicator
Power Supply Dimensions
From MSP Lubricator
Features
Features
Avg. 30kgf/㎠ (425psi)
Max. 60kgf/㎠ (850psi)
Can lubricate up to 8 points, 6m (20ft) per point
Monthly
 Cycles
500cc125, 250cc
12 www.pulsarlube.com
Specifications
• Always use a Pulsarlube OEM standard alkaline battery pack.
• Power off the lubricator before accessing the battery pack for any reason.
① Pulsarlube Model #
② Grease Type
EX125  / PL2   (125cc)
EX60    / PL1   (60cc)
EX250  / PL5   (250cc)
① ②
Specifications Description of Certifications
How to order Caution
Pulsarlube EX Automatic Single Point Lubricator
The Pulsarlube EX is a Class I, Division 2, Group C, D certified, battery operated,
single point lubricator with a powerful positive displacement pump engineered to
reliably lubricate your equipment.
The Pulsarlube EX is specially designed with a modified enclosure rated for limited
hazardous locations Class I, Div. II, Sec. C, D.
Overview
Operating Temperature Range
Operating Pressure
Battery
Remote Installation Distance
Installation Thread Size
Capacity
Available Dispensing Periods
Packaging
-15°C~60°C (5°F~140°F)
Max. 15kgf/㎠ (200psi)
DC 4.5V battery pack (replaceable)
3/8” PT
Max. 3m (10ft) with a single 6mm (1/4”) line
60cc, 125cc, 250cc
10 Units/Case
UL Certification for Hazardous Areas
The Pulsarlube EX has been tested by UL labs and meets the following requirements: UL79, Power-operated pumps for
petroleum-dispensing products, ANSI/ISA 12.12.01-2000 (8th edition), Non-incendive electrical equipment for use in Class I,
Div. 2, Group C, D.
Rating Certification Description
CLASS I Flammable gases, vapors, or liquids
DIVISION 2
Where ignitable concentrations of flammable
gases, vapors, and liquids are not likely to exist
under normal operating conditions
GROUPS - C, D C (Ethylene), D (Propane)
Rating
Gas groups
Maximum Surface Temp
Enclosure protection indices
Classification of hazardous
locations
Certification File#
Class I Division 2
Groups – C, D
D-C1 I Div 1/2
D-C1 I Div 1/2
T6(85°C)
C1 I Div2
C1 I Zone2 (gas)
E304815 LCIE 07
ATEX 6100X
EEX nL IIB T5
IP54
IIA
IIB
T5(100°C)
IP54
Zone2 (gas)
Zone22 (dust)
EEX nL IIB T5
IP54
IIA
IIB
T5(100°C)
IP54
12-KB2BO-0279X
UL ATEX KTL
-
-

Specifications
OL500 Installation Kits
How to order
LCD Display
Pulsarlube OL500 Automatic Single Point Lubricator
^Note: Oil brush not included in the 1250RO kits
1250RO-1
1250RO-2
1250RO-3
1250RO-4
C030
C031
C032
C033
1 point remote installation kit for Pulsarlube OL500
2 point remote installation kit for Pulsarlube OL500
3 point remote installation kit for Pulsarlube OL500
4 point remote installation kit for Pulsarlube OL500
Oil Brush & Bracket Kit for Pulsarlube OL500
Item # Description
• Turn the black hand knob on top of the lubricator's housing counterclockwise 2 to 3 times
   to open the vent.
• Avoid running the OL500 on empty to prevent possible air jam/air lock.
Caution
The Pulsarlube OL500 is our latest innovation in oil lubrication specifically designed to
deliver a fresh, consistent, and precise amount of oil to all of the vital parts of your rotating
equipment.
The precise and reliable lubrication of the Pulsarlube OL500 significantly reduces wear,
oil consumption, and also extends the service life of your machinery; thus cutting high
maintenance costs dramatically.  The OL500 is easily refillable.
Capacity
Operating Temperature
Range
Oil Viscosity Range
Operating Pressure
Available Dispensing Periods
Battery
Multi Point Lubrication
Packaging
500cc
-15°C~60°C (5°F~140°F)
-40°C~60°C (-40°F~140°F) with a lithium battery pack
Max. 10,000 cSt @ 40°C
Avg. 10kgf/㎠(145psi) depending on oil viscosity
Half (H), 1, 2, 4, 6, 12, 18 & 24 months
DC 4.5V battery pack (replaceable)
Up to 4 points using remote installation kit
8 Units/Case
Note: The Pulsarlube OL500 is supplied empty by manufacturer.
          Please contact local distributor for other options.
① Pulsarlube Model #
OL500  (500cc)
①
Monthly
 Cycles
Hand Knob
Oil Reservoir lid
Oil Absorbor
Check Valve
Features
14 www.pulsarlube.com
Service Packs for Electromechanical Lubricators
The Pulsarlube electromechanical grease lubricators are developed to last multiple cycles through the use of replaceable service packs.
As a result, one of the most significant benefits of the Pulsarlube electromechanical lubricators is the substantial accumulated savings over
the cost of manual lubrication while providing assurance of the most precise and reliable lubrication quality.
Replaceable Service Pack consists of :
� A grease pouch of selectable lubricant type and volume of  60, 125, 250, or 500cc
� An OEM  battery pack :
- Standard DC 4.5V Alkaline
- Optional DC 4.5V Lithium
� A disposable dust cover
Keep Service Pack stored in a cool and dark place.
The grease pouch and battery pack must always be replaced together at the end of each lubrication cycle to ensure reliable